4 미래를 향한 힘찬 도약 - 파워맥스가 함께 합니다.
폭넓은 엔진선택
고객 선호도에 따라 세계유명브랜드의 다양한 제품을 공급하고 있습니다.
Diverse Engine Selection
POWERMAX provides diverse engines of globally renowned brands
according to customer preference.
DOOSAN / HYUNDAI / CUMMINS / CATERPILLAR / MITSUBISHI / MTU / KOHLER  etc.
파워맥스 디젤발전기의 특징

APPLICATIONS
육상용 발전기 (10~3200kW) Industrial Generator
선박용 발전기 Marine Generator
중저속 발전기 Low & Medium Speed Generator
가스터빈 발전기 Gas Turbine Generator
도서지방 내연발전소 The internal combustion power plant for the islands
열병합 발전설비 Co-Generation System
산업용 상용 발전설비 Continuous Generator for Industrial Use
CERTIFICATION
8 미래를 향한 힘찬 도약 - 파워맥스가 함께 합니다.
The minimized vibration and noise pollution of the POWERMAX alternator has no attrition, nor lubricant oil consumption and leads to outstanding
durability, Any abnormal operation can possibly be detected by diagnostics system with its protective function and ensure its high safety standard
(60Hz / 1800rpm)
GENERATOR SET
DOOSAN ENGINE
 PDS-60 60 55 2290 x 850 x 1380 1300 710 x 635 4" DB58
 PDS-90 90 82 2500 x 850 x 1450 1600 710 x 635 4" D1146
 PDS-130 130 118 2500 x 850 x 1450 1800 710 x 635 4" D1146T
 PDS-175 175 159 2785 x 920 x 1530 2000 800 x 816 4" DE12T
 PDS-200 200 182 2730 x 950 x 1735 2100 800 x 940 4" P086TI
 PDS-250 250 227 3000 x 1100 x 1685 2400 935 x 1010 5" P126TI-3
 PDS-275 275 250 3000 x 1100 x 1685 2400 935 x 1010 5" P126TI
 PDS-300 300 273 3000 x 1100 x 1685 2500 935 x 1010 5" P126TI-II
 PDS-330 330 300 2990 x 1400 x 1870 2500 1150 x 1230 6" P158LE-2
 PDS-360 360 327 2990 x 1400 x 1870 2700 1150 x 1230 6" P158LE-1
 PDS-400 400 364 2990 x 1400 x 1870 2700 1150 x 1230 6" P158LE
 PDS-450 450 409 2990 x 1400 x 1870 3100 1150 x 1230 6" P158LE-III
 PDS-500 500 455 3170 x 1400 x 1870 3200 1150 x 1230 6" P180LE
 PDS-550 550 500 3170 x 1400 x 1900 3900 1150 x 1230 6" P180LE-II
 PDS-610 610 555 3390 x 1400 x 1900 3900 1310 x 1230 6" P222LE
 PDS-660 660 600 3390 x 1400 x 2065 4000 1310 x 1430 6" P222LE-II
 PDS-750 750 682 3390 x 1620 x 2100 4400 1550 x 1430 8" P222FE-II
 MODEL ST'BY PRIME Dimension Weight Radiator Exhaust Engine
  (KW) (KW) LxWxH(mm) (Kg) Size Pipe Size Model
9www.powermax.kr
96 87 INLINE - 6 5.785 Machine 18.1  19.0  34.0

durability, Any abnormal operation can possibly be detected by diagnostics system with its protective function and ensure its high safety standard
(60Hz / 1800rpm)
(50Hz / 1500rpm)
GENERATOR SET
HYUNDAI ENGINE
GENERATOR SET
HYUNDAI ENGINE
 PHS-40 34 30 1950 x 700 x 1310 1200 575 x 570 2-1/2" D4AF-G
 PHS-55 40 36 1950 x 700 x 1310 1200 575 x 570 2-1/2" D4AK-G
 PHS-70 56 50 1950 x 700 x 1310 1200 575 x 570 2-1/2" D4DA-G
 PHS-85 73 66 2440 x 800 x 1310 1400 665 x 650 2-1/2" D6BR-G
 PHS-115 102 93 2310 x 800 x 1520 1600 665 x 650 2-1/2" D6BT-G
 PHS-165 179 161 2500 x 880 x 1460 2000 750 x 766 2-1/2" D6AZ-G2
 PHS-200 152 137 2500 x 880 x 1460 2000 750 x 766 2-1/2" D6AZ-G1
 PHS-230 211 197 2600 x 1080 x 1430 2400 750 x 765 4" D6AC-G
 PHS-26 26 24 1500 x 600 x 1000 900 550 x 500 2-1/2" D4BB-G2
 PHS-40 40 36 1950 x 700 x 1310 1200 575 x 570 2-1/2" D4AF-G
 PHS-55 54 49 1950 x 700 x 1310 1200 575 x 570 2-1/2" D4AK-G
 PHS-70 70 63 1950 x 700 x 1310 1200 575 x 570 2-1/2" D4DA-G
 PHS-85 85 78 2440 x 800 x 1310 1400 665 x 650 2-1/2" D6BR-G
 PHS-115 115 107 2310 x 800 x 1520 1600 665 x 650 2-1/2" D6BT-G
 PHS-165 165 149 2500 x 880 x 1460 2000 750 x 766 2-1/2" D6AZ-G2
 PHS-200 200 184 2500 x 880 x 1460 2000 750 x 766 2-1/2" D6AZ-G1
 PHS-230 230 209 2600 x 1080 x 1430 2400 750 x 765 4" D6AC-G
 PHS-300 300 273 2920 x 1030 x 1580 2800 810 x 880 4" D6CC-G2
 PHS-350 350 318 2940 x 1030 x 1580 2800 810 x 880 4" D6CC-G1
 MODEL ST'BY PRIME Dimension Weight Radiator Exhaust Engine
  (KW) (KW) LxWxH(mm) (Kg) Size Pipe Size Model
 MODEL ST'BY PRIME Dimension Weight Radiator Exhaust Engine
  (KW) (KW) LxWxH(mm) (Kg) Size Pipe Size Model

260 234 INLINE - 6 11.149 Machine 48.2  24.0  24.0
309 278 INLINE - 6 11.149 Electronic 60.5  24.0  24.0
350 315 INLINE - 6 11.149 Electronic 64.3  24.0  24.0
460 460 INLINE - 6 12.344 Electronic 96.0  28.0  42.0
530 477 INLINE - 6 12.344 Electronic 96.0  28.0  42.0
ST'BY PRIME No. of Displacement Governer Fuel Consumption Oil Capacity Coolant Capacity
PS PS Cylinder (Liter)  (Liter/hr) (Liter) (Liter)
ST'BY PRIME No. of Displacement Governer Fuel Consumption Oil Capacity Coolant Capacity
PS PS Cylinder (Liter)  (Liter/hr) (Liter) (Liter)
14 미래를 향한 힘찬 도약 - 파워맥스가 함께 합니다.
The minimized vibration and noise pollution of the POWERMAX alternator has no attrition, nor lubricant oil consumption and leads to outstanding
durability, Any abnormal operation can possibly be detected by diagnostics system with its protective function and ensure its high safety standard
(60Hz / 1800rpm)
GENERATOR SET
CATERPILLAR ENGINE
 PAS-230 230 210 3800 x 1100 x 1903 3500 995 x 900 4" 3306
 PAS-250 250 225 3800 x 1100 x 1903 3500 995 x 900 4" 3306
 PAS-300 300 275 4182 x 1107 x 2150 4000 1070 x 1210 4" 3406
 PAS-350 350 320 4182 x 1107 x 2150 4000 1070 x 1210 6" 3406
 PAS-400 400 365 4182 x 1107 x 2150 4000 1070 x 1210 6" 3406
 PAS-450 450 410 3775 x 1110 x 2166 4500 1070 x 1210 6" C15
 PAS-500 500 455 3775 x 1110 x 2166 4500 1070 x 1210 6" C15
 PAS-550 550 500 4237 x 1536 x 2166 5000 1705 x 1115 8" C18
 PAS-600 600 545 4237 x 1536 x 2166 5000 1705 x 1115 8" C18
 PAS-650 650 591 4485 x 1748 x 1986 6500 1705 x 1115 8" 3412
 PAS-700 700 635 4485 x 1748 x 1986 7000 1705 x 1115 8" 3412
 PAS-750 750 680 4485 x 1741 x 1986 7500 1705 x 1115 8" 3412
 PAS-800 800 725 4485 x 1741 x 1986 7500 1705 x 1115 8" 3412
 PAS-900 900 810 4767 x 2024 x 2223 8500 1725 x 1615 12" C32
 PAS-1000 1000 910 4767 x 2024 x 2223 8500 1725 x 1615 12" C32
 PAS-1100 1100 1000 5173 x 2094 x 2367 12500 2070 x 1860 12" 3512
 PAS-1250 1250 1135 5173 x 2094 x 2367 12500 2070 x 1860 12" 3512
 PAS-1400 1400 1275 5128 x 2286 x 2332 13500 2070 x 1860 12" 3512B
 PAS-1500 1500 1360 5128 x 2286 x 2332 13500 2070 x 1860 12" 3512B
 PAS-1750 1750 1600 6086 x 2286 x 2331 15500 2320 x 2060 16" 3516
 PAS-2000 2000 1825 6444 x 2588 x 3051 16500 2320 x 2060 16" 3516B
 PAS-2250 2250 2000 6867 x 2588 x 3022 17500 2320 x 2060 16" 3516B
 PAS-2500 2500 2275 7072 x 2450 x 2916 18500 2320 x 2060 16" 3516C
 PAS-2750 2750 2500 6492 x 2098 x 2208 20000 - 16" C175
 PAS-3000 3000 2725 6492 x 2098 x 2208 20000 - 16" C175
 MODEL ST'BY PRIME Dimension Weight Radiator Exhaust Engine
  (KW) (KW) LxWxH(mm) (Kg) Size Pipe Size Model
15www.powermax.kr
343 314 INLINE - 6 10.5 Machine 68  38  36

2172 1971 VEE - 12 51.8 Electronic 411  310  322
2520 2304 VEE - 16 69 Electronic 470  410  398
2876 2628 VEE - 16 69 Electronic 531  410  421
3286 2876 VEE - 16 69 Electronic 594  410  518
3634 3308 VEE - 16 78 Electronic 656  410  504
3987 3638 VEE - 16 84.6 Electronic 729  510  304
4423 4034 VEE - 16 84.6 Electronic 806  510  304
ST'BY PRIME No. of Displacement Governer Fuel Consumption Oil Capacity Coolant Capacity
BHP BHP Cylinder (Liter)  (Liter/hr) (Liter) (Liter)
16 미래를 향한 힘찬 도약 - 파워맥스가 함께 합니다.
The minimized vibration and noise pollution of the POWERMAX alternator has no attrition, nor lubricant oil consumption and leads to outstanding
durability, Any abnormal operation can possibly be detected by diagnostics system with its protective function and ensure its high safety standard
(60Hz / 1800rpm)
GENERATOR SET
CUMMINS ENGINE
 PCS-35 35 32 1753 x 930 x 1256 705 540 x 540 3" 4B3.3-G1
 PCS-50 50 45 1753 x 930 x 1256 776 540 x 540 3" 4BT3.3-G2
 PCS-70 70 65 1920 x 1050 x 1438 1335 550 x 550 3" 4BTA3.9-G3
 PCS-80 80 72 1920 x 1050 x 1438 1380 550 x 550 3" 4BTA3.9-G4
 PCS-90 90 80 1828 x 630 x 1368 1405 550 x 550 3" 4BTA3.9-G4
 PCS-110 110 100 2220 x 1050 x 1577 1625 645 x 690 3" 5BTA5.9-G1
 PCS-140 140 - 2220 x 1050 x 1577 1710 645 x 690 3" 6BTA5.9-G2
 PCS-180 180 165 2387 x 1000 x 1685 1940 898 x 796 4" 6CTA8.3-G2
 PCS-200 200 180 2524 x 1020 x 1685 1890 730 x 780 4" 6CTAA8.3-G1
 PCS-230 230 205 2623 x 1020 x 1685 2083 813 x 813 4" 6CTAA8.3-G2
 PCS-250 250 225 3135 x 1100 x 1928 2684 964 x 1090 4" QSL9-G5
 PCS-275 275 250 3135 x 1100 x 1928 3157 964 x 1090 4" QSL9-G5
 PCS-300 300 275 3135 x 1100 x 1928 3157 964 x 1090 4" QSL9-G5
 PCS-350 350 322 3156 x 1000 x 1914 3143 929 x 944 5" NTA855-G3
 PCS-400 400 - 3156 x 1000 x 1914 3143 929 x 944 5" NTA855-G5
 PCS-450 450 410 3494 x 1500 x 1807 3860 1145 x 1093 6" QSX15-G9
 PCS-500 500 455 3494 x 1500 x 1807 3860 1145 x 1093 6" QSX15-G9
 PCS-600 600 545 3819 x 1483 x 2037 5880 1377 x 1341 10" VTA28-G5
 PCS-750 750 682 4080 x 1756 x 2181 6568 1578 x 1521 10" VTA28-G7
 PCS-825 825 744 4593 x 1502 x 2086 7023 1324 x 1387 10" QSK23-G3
 PCS-925 925 835 4230 x 1756 x 2248 7295 1578 x 1581 10" QST30-G3
 PCS-1000 1000 920 4469 x 1755 x 2248 7768 1578 x 1521 10" QST30-G4
 PCS-1250 1250 1120 5283 x 2066 x 2233 10400 1915 x 1630 12" KTA50-G3
 PCS-1500 1500 1200 5637 x 2250 x 2250 12000 2072 x 1610 12" KTA50-G9
 PCS-2000 2000 1800 5828 x 2270 x 2550 16000 2152 x 1853 12" QSK60-G5
 PCS-2250 2250 - 5842 x 2270 x 2800 17720 2152 x 2093 12" QSK60-G9
 PCS-2500 2500 2250 6925 x 2750 x 3360 21399 - 14" QSK78-G6
 MODEL ST'BY PRIME Dimension Weight Radiator Exhaust Engine
  (KW) (KW) LxWxH(mm) (Kg) Size Pipe Size Model
17www.powermax.kr
56 51 INLINE - 4 3.3 Machine 11.3  7.5  4.5

1350 1220 VEE - 12 30.48 Electronic 228.0  154.0  85.0
1490 1350 VEE - 12 30.48 Electronic 267.0  154.0  79.0
1850 1742 VEE - 16 50.3 Electronic 330.0  177.0  161.0
2220 1855 VEE - 16 50.3 Electronic 392.0  204.0  140.0
2922 2647 VEE - 16 60.2 Electronic 521.0  280.0  159.0
3251 - VEE - 16 60.2 Electronic 569.0  195.0  159.0
3778 3371 VEE - 18 77.6 Electronic 663.0  466.0  166.6
ST'BY PRIME No. of Displacement Governer Fuel Consumption Oil Capacity Coolant Capacity
BHP BHP Cylinder (Liter)  (Liter/hr) (Liter) (Liter)
18 미래를 향한 힘찬 도약 - 파워맥스가 함께 합니다.
The minimized vibration and noise pollution of the POWERMAX alternator has no attrition, nor lubricant oil consumption and leads to outstanding
durability, Any abnormal operation can possibly be detected by diagnostics system with its protective function and ensure its high safety standard
(50Hz / 1500rpm)
GENERATOR SET
CUMMINS ENGINE
 PCS-30 30 26 1753 x 930 x 1256 705 540 x 540 3" 4B3.3-G1
 PCS-50 44 40 1753 x 930 x 1256 776 540 x 540 3" 4BT3.3-G2
 PCS-90 80 72 1828 x 630 x 1368 1405 550 x 550 3" 4BTA3.9-G4
 PCS-140 120 109 2220 x 1050 x 1577 1710 645 x 690 3" 6BTA5.9-G2
 PCS-180 163 148 2387 x 1000 x 1685 1940 898 x 796 4" 6CTA8.3-G2

2875 - VEE - 16 60.2 Electronic 500.0  280.0  159.0
ST'BY PRIME No. of Displacement Governer Fuel Consumption Oil Capacity Coolant Capacity
BHP BHP Cylinder (Liter)  (Liter/hr) (Liter) (Liter)
20 미래를 향한 힘찬 도약 - 파워맥스가 함께 합니다.
The minimized vibration and noise pollution of the POWERMAX alternator has no attrition, nor lubricant oil consumption and leads to outstanding
durability, Any abnormal operation can possibly be detected by diagnostics system with its protective function and ensure its high safety standard
(60Hz / 1800rpm)
GENERATOR SET
MITSUBISHI ENGINE
(50Hz / 1500rpm)
GENERATOR SET
MITSUBISHI ENGINE
 PIS-600 516 465 3700 x 1410 x 1845 5525 1295 x 1050 8" S6R-PTA
 PIS-800 705 641 3805 x 1600 x 2115 6400 1300 x 1485 10" S12A2-PTA
 PIS-850 800 708 4060 x 1715 x 2100 7200 1300 x 1485 10" S12A2-PTA2
 PIS-1000 907 825 4195 x 1655 x 2340 8420 1535 x 1600 10" S12H-PTA
 PIS-1250 1171 1065 4500 x 1820 x 2555 10890 1700 x 1700 12" S12R-PTA
 PIS-1350 1222 1110 4715 x 1820 x 2555 10890 1700 x 2000 14" S12R-PTA2
 PIS-1600 1496 1360 5200 x 1820 x 3145 10570 1700 x 2000 14" S16R-PTA
 PIS-1800 1667 1515 5200 x 2590 x 3125 13720 2420 x 2330 14" S16R-PTA2
 PIS-2000 1800 1600 5200 x 2590 x 3125 15655 2195 x 2470 14" S16R-PTAA2
 MODEL ST'BY PRIME Dimension Weight Radiator Exhaust Engine
  (KW) (KW) LxWxH(mm) (Kg) Size Pipe Size Model
 PIS-600 600 545 3700 x 1410 x 1845 5525 1295 x 1050 8" S6R-PTA
 PIS-800 800 727 3805 x 1600 x 2115 6400 1300 x 1485 10" S12A2-PTA
 PIS-850 850 785 4060 x 1715 x 2100 7200 1300 x 1485 10" S12A2-PTA2
 PIS-1000 1000 909 4195 x 1655 x 2340 8420 1535 x 1600 10" S12H-PTA
 PIS-1250 1250 1136 4500 x 1820 x 2555 10890 1700 x 1700 12" S12R-PTA
 PIS-1350 1350 1227 4715 x 1820 x 2555 10890 1700 x 2000 14" S12R-PTA2
 PIS-1600 1600 1456 5200 x 1820 x 3145 10570 1700 x 2000 14" S16R-PTA
 PIS-1800 1800 1636 5200 x 2590 x 3125 13720 2420 x 2330 14" S16R-PTA2
 PIS-2000 2000 1818 5200 x 2590 x 3125 15655 2195 x 2470 14" S16R-PTAA2
 MODEL ST'BY PRIME Dimension Weight Radiator Exhaust Engine
  (KW) (KW) LxWxH(mm) (Kg) Size Pipe Size Model
21www.powermax.kr
744 670 INLINE - 6 24.51 Electronic 154  94  113

1146 980 VEE - 12 33.93 Electronic 190  120  215
1273 1158 VEE - 12 33.93 Electronic 246  120  215
1448 1314 VEE - 12 37.11 Electronic 295  200  244
1702 1528 VEE - 12 49.03 Electronic 344  180  335
1903 1729 VEE - 12 49.03 Electronic 394  180  305
2279 2064 VEE - 16 65.37 Electronic 444  230  350
2547 2312 VEE - 16 65.37 Electronic 541  230  445
2822 2540 VEE - 16 65.37 Electronic 537  230  400
ST'BY PRIME No. of Displacement Governer Fuel Consumption Oil Capacity Coolant Capacity
BHP BHP Cylinder (Liter)  (Liter/hr) (Liter) (Liter)
22 미래를 향한 힘찬 도약 - 파워맥스가 함께 합니다.
The minimized vibration and noise pollution of the POWERMAX alternator has no attrition, nor lubricant oil consumption and leads to outstanding
durability, Any abnormal operation can possibly be detected by diagnostics system with its protective function and ensure its high safety standard
GENERATOR SET MTU ENGINE (60Hz / 1800rpm)
GENERATOR SET MTU ENGINE (50Hz / 1500rpm)
 PMS-700 700 630 3900 x 1448 x 2050 5334 1354 x 1312 10" 12V2000G45
 PMS-800 800 730 3900 x 1448 x 2050 5584 1354 x 1312 10" 12V2000G85
 PMS-900 900 820 4250 x 1898 x 2450 6942 1804 x 1612 10" 16V2000G45
 PMS-1000 1000 910 4250 x 1898 x 2450 6992 1804 x 1612 10" 16V2000G85
 PMS-1200 1200 1080 4700 x 2123 x 2450 7719 2028 x 1612 10" 18V2000G85
 PMS-1250 1250 1100 5000 x 2170 x 2946 11176 1985 x 1850 12" 12V4000G41R
 PMS-1600 1600 1400 5400 x 2170 x 2946 12533 1985 x 1850 12" 12V4000G43
 PMS-1750 1750 1600 6007 x 2591 x 2946 12987 1985 x 1850 12" 12V4000G83
 PMS-2100 2100 1850 6003 x 2445 x 2896 17046 2260 x 1850 12" 16V4000G43
 PMS-2300 2300 2100 6209 x 2460 x 3588 18112 2216 x 2500 12" 16V4000G83
 PMS-2500 2500 2300 7150 x 2780 x 3588 23299 2536 x 2500 14" 20V4000G43
 PMS-2800 2800 2500 7150 x 3420 x 3588 23832 3175 x 2500 14" 20V4000G83
 PMS-3300 3300 2800 7664 x 4638 x 2795 25509 2044 x 1929 14" 20V4000G83L
 PMS-700 560 510 3900 x 1448 x 2050 5334 1354 x 1312 10" 12V2000G25
 PMS-800 680 620 3900 x 1448 x 2050 5584 1354 x 1312 10" 12V2000G65
 PMS-900 800 720 4250 x 1581 x 2450 6820 1354 x 1612 10" 16V2000G25
 PMS-1000 880 800 4250 x 1581 x 2450 6870 1354 x 1612 10" 16V2000G65

BHP BHP Cylinder (Liter)  (Liter/hr) (Liter) (Liter)
24 미래를 향한 힘찬 도약 - 파워맥스가 함께 합니다.
The minimized vibration and noise pollution of the POWERMAX alternator has no attrition, nor lubricant oil consumption and leads to outstanding
durability, Any abnormal operation can possibly be detected by diagnostics system with its protective function and ensure its high safety standard
(60Hz / 1800rpm)
(50Hz / 1500rpm)
GENERATOR SET
DOOSAN GAS ENGINE
GENERATOR SET
DOOSAN GAS ENGINE
 PNS-150 130 115 3400 x 1000 x 1600 2500 1000 x 1200 4" GE08TIC
 PNS-200 180 160 3500 x 1000 x 1600 3000 1000 x 1200 4" GE12TIC
 PNS-275 240 210 3600 x 1200 x 1700 3400 1150 x 1230 8" GV158TIC
 PNS-350 305 265 3800 x 1200 x 1700 3900 1310 x 1430 8" GV180TIC
 PNS-420 370 320 4000 x 1200 x 1700 4500 1550 X 1430 8" GV222TIC
 PNS-150 150 135 3400 x 1000 x 1600 2500 1000 x 1200 4" GE08TIC
 PNS-200 205 184 3500 x 1000 x 1600 3000 1000 x 1200 4" GE12TIC
 PNS-275 275 245 3600 x 1200 x 1700 3400 1150 x 1230 8" GV158TIC
 PNS-350 350 312 3800 x 1200 x 1700 3900 1310 x 1430 8" GV180TIC
 PNS-420 420 375 4000 x 1200 x 1700 4500 1550 X 1430 8" GV222TIC
 MODEL ST'BY PRIME Dimension Weight Radiator Exhaust Engine
  (KW) (KW) LxWxH(mm) (Kg) Size Pipe Size Model
 MODEL ST'BY PRIME Dimension Weight Radiator Exhaust Engine
  (KW) (KW) LxWxH(mm) (Kg) Size Pipe Size Model